WARWICK WIRELESS LIMITED
UNIT 16, SAPCOTE RD.IND.EST.   HINCKLEY   LE10 3AQ   UK
TEL: +44 (0) 1455 233616 FAX: +44 (0) 1455 233179 WEB: www.radiotel
WARWICK WARWICK WARWICK WARWICK
WIRELESSWIRELESSWIRELESSWIRELESS    LIMITEDLIMITEDLIMITEDLIMITED
SIMCom GSM/GPRS
WIRELESS MODULE
DATASHEET 182-1

WIRELESS MODULE
DATASHEET 182-1
ORDER CODES
Quad-Band Wireless Modules
T
E
Informa
assume
system
XM-SIM340            Quad-Band GSM/GPRS Module - Sim340
XM-SIM340D         Quad-Band GSM/GPRS SMT Module - Sim340D
XM-SIM548            Quad-Band GSM/GPRS+GPS Module – Sim548
XM-SIM600            Quad-Band Edge GSM/GPRS Module – Sim600
ri-Band Wireless Modules
XM-SIM300C         Tri-Band GSM/GPRS DIP Module - Sim300C
XM-SIM508            Tri-Band GSM/GPRS+GPS Module – Sim508
XM-SIM300D         Tri-Band GSM/GPRS SMT Module - Sim300D
valuation Packages
EV1-300/340          Evaluation Package for Sim300 and Sim340 Modules
Evaluation Package III      Sim300C,Sim340CEV4-300D/340D     Evaluation Package for S
XM-SIM300            Tri-Band GSM/GPRS Module - Sim300
im300D and Sim340D Modules
EV5-600                 Evaluation Package for  Sim600 Modules
EV2-508/548          Evaluation Package for Sim508 and Sim548 Modules
EV3-300C/340C     Evaluation Package for Sim300C and Sim340C Modules